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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 MAJOIE Lucas

Pass 20 1:13.596 1 1:13.596

Pass 39 3:25.461 2 2:11.865 *

Pass 59 5:37.674 3 2:12.213

Pass 76 7:48.982 4 2:11.308 *

Pass 93 9:58.337 5 2:09.355 *

Pass 114 12:09.054 6 2:10.717

Pass 131 14:19.626 7 2:10.572

Pass 149 16:31.119 8 2:11.493

Pass 168 18:42.902 9 2:11.783

Pass 190 20:56.057 10 2:13.155

No 3 TORRECILLA Frank

Pass 21 1:15.101 1 1:15.101

Pass 41 3:30.306 2 2:15.205 *

Pass 60 5:41.127 3 2:10.821 *

Pass 77 7:53.652 4 2:12.525

Pass 97 10:06.827 5 2:13.175

Pass 115 12:18.587 6 2:11.760

Pass 133 14:32.248 7 2:13.661

Pass 152 16:45.765 8 2:13.517

Pass 172 19:00.449 9 2:14.684

Pass 192 21:14.054 10 2:13.605

No 5 KOHO Karl

Pass 14 1:06.688 1 1:06.688

Pass 35 3:10.100 2 2:03.412 *

Pass 54 5:12.164 3 2:02.064 *

No 7 HEUN Steyn

Pass 9 1:00.949 1 1:00.949

Pass 28 2:55.260 2 1:54.311 *

Pass 47 4:49.560 3 1:54.300 *

Pass 65 6:43.655 4 1:54.095 *

Pass 82 8:39.171 5 1:55.516

Pass 99 10:34.031 6 1:54.860

Pass 116 12:30.616 7 1:56.585

Pass 132 14:30.698 8 2:00.082

Pass 148 16:28.731 9 1:58.033

Pass 164 18:22.893 10 1:54.162

Pass 180 20:17.643 11 1:54.750

Pass 195 22:13.505 12 1:55.862

No 9 DUTOT Raphaël

Pass 7 58.493 1 58.493

Pass 27 2:49.025 2 1:50.532 *

Pass 46 4:40.024 3 1:50.999

No 10 VAN DE WERKEN Mirte

Pass 22 1:15.685 1 1:15.685

Pass 40 3:26.576 2 2:10.891 *

Pass 58 5:35.801 3 2:09.225 *

Pass 75 7:45.890 4 2:10.089

Pass 92 9:54.600 5 2:08.710 *

Pass 112 12:05.326 6 2:10.726

Pass 130 14:16.616 7 2:11.290

Pass 147 16:26.944 8 2:10.328

Pass 166 18:37.249 9 2:10.305

Pass 185 20:47.978 10 2:10.729

Pass 203 22:59.377 11 2:11.399

No 12 VAN EERD Roy

Pass 13 1:05.693 1 1:05.693

Pass 33 3:05.671 2 1:59.978 *

Pass 52 5:03.115 3 1:57.444 *

Pass 70 7:03.684 4 2:00.569

Pass 87 9:00.890 5 1:57.206 *

Pass 104 11:01.188 6 2:00.298

Pass 121 12:59.912 7 1:58.724

Pass 138 14:57.611 8 1:57.699

Pass 154 16:53.808 9 1:56.197 *

Pass 170 18:51.396 10 1:57.588

Pass 184 20:47.600 11 1:56.204

Pass 201 22:44.573 12 1:56.973

No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel

Pass 11 1:04.660 1 1:04.660

Pass 31 3:03.632 2 1:58.972 *

Pass 51 5:02.983 3 1:59.351

Pass 69 7:01.030 4 1:58.047 *

Pass 86 8:59.222 5 1:58.192

Pass 103 10:56.951 6 1:57.729 *

Pass 120 12:54.623 7 1:57.672 *

Pass 137 14:54.138 8 1:59.515

Pass 155 16:53.918 9 1:59.780

Pass 171 18:53.792 10 1:59.874
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No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel

Pass 189 20:54.146 11 2:00.354

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike

Pass 19 1:11.922 1 1:11.922

Pass 38 3:19.934 2 2:08.012 *

Pass 57 5:27.488 3 2:07.554 *

Pass 73 7:34.158 4 2:06.670 *

Pass 90 9:40.523 5 2:06.365 *

Pass 107 11:46.999 6 2:06.476

Pass 126 13:54.177 7 2:07.178

Pass 145 16:00.772 8 2:06.595

Pass 162 18:07.284 9 2:06.512

Pass 179 20:15.524 10 2:08.240

Pass 198 22:25.279 11 2:09.755

No 33 TIJSEN Harvey

Pass 17 1:09.543 1 1:09.543

Pass 36 3:18.161 2 2:08.618 *

Pass 55 5:25.780 3 2:07.619 *

Pass 72 7:31.361 4 2:05.581 *

Pass 89 9:36.607 5 2:05.246 *

Pass 106 11:41.503 6 2:04.896 *

Pass 125 13:49.473 7 2:07.970

Pass 144 15:56.495 8 2:07.022

Pass 161 18:01.611 9 2:05.116

Pass 178 20:07.229 10 2:05.618

Pass 197 22:18.763 11 2:11.534

No 44 BRHEL Jirka

Pass 8 1:01.002 1 1:01.002

No 66 DELCAMBRE Alban

Pass 3 54.726 1 54.726

Pass 23 2:44.164 2 1:49.438 **

Pass 42 4:32.383 3 1:48.219 **

Pass 62 6:22.611 4 1:50.228

Pass 78 8:10.916 5 1:48.305

Pass 95 9:59.805 6 1:48.889

Pass 110 11:48.816 7 1:49.011

Pass 129 14:04.866 8 2:16.050

Pass 143 15:55.015 9 1:50.149

Pass 159 17:43.169 10 1:48.154 *

Pass 176 19:31.252 11 1:48.083 *

Pass 193 21:19.740 12 1:48.488

No 71 DE SCHIJNKEL Vinny

Pass 18 1:10.096 1 1:10.096

Pass 37 3:18.737 2 2:08.641 *

Pass 56 5:26.913 3 2:08.176 *

Pass 74 7:35.013 4 2:08.100 *

Pass 91 9:41.321 5 2:06.308 *

Pass 109 11:48.542 6 2:07.221

Pass 127 13:55.737 7 2:07.195

Pass 146 16:05.129 8 2:09.392

Pass 163 18:12.470 9 2:07.341

Pass 181 20:21.519 10 2:09.049

Pass 199 22:29.164 11 2:07.645

No 81 BOF Shawn

Pass 16 1:07.436 1 1:07.436

Pass 32 3:04.712 2 1:57.276 *

Pass 50 5:01.271 3 1:56.559 *

Pass 68 6:57.540 4 1:56.269 *

Pass 84 8:53.977 5 1:56.437

Pass 101 10:49.972 6 1:55.995 *

Pass 118 12:48.385 7 1:58.413

Pass 135 14:43.786 8 1:55.401 *

Pass 151 16:42.381 9 1:58.595

Pass 167 18:40.337 10 1:57.956

Pass 183 20:39.265 11 1:58.928

Pass 200 22:41.054 12 2:01.789

No 84 BUNGENER Mick

Pass 15 1:06.957 1 1:06.957

Pass 34 3:08.090 2 2:01.133 *

Pass 53 5:07.553 3 1:59.463 *

Pass 71 7:08.660 4 2:01.107

Pass 88 9:08.583 5 1:59.923

Pass 105 11:08.595 6 2:00.012

Pass 122 13:08.891 7 2:00.296

Pass 139 15:09.346 8 2:00.455

Pass 156 17:10.610 9 2:01.264

Pass 175 19:12.769 10 2:02.159

Pass 191 21:12.979 11 2:00.210

No 90 BAKKENES Stephan

Pass 5 56.324 1 56.324

Pass 25 2:45.889 2 1:49.565 *
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No 90 BAKKENES Stephan

Pass 44 4:34.074 3 1:48.185 **

Pass 63 6:23.127 4 1:49.053

Pass 80 8:12.556 5 1:49.429

Pass 96 10:00.394 6 1:47.838 **

Pass 111 11:49.626 7 1:49.232

Pass 124 13:40.192 8 1:50.566

Pass 141 15:28.916 9 1:48.724

Pass 158 17:16.041 10 1:47.125 **

Pass 174 19:04.135 11 1:48.094

Pass 188 20:52.815 12 1:48.680

No 100 ZUCCA Andrea

Pass 4 55.493 1 55.493

Pass 24 2:44.901 2 1:49.408 **

Pass 43 4:33.308 3 1:48.407 *

Pass 61 6:21.918 4 1:48.610

Pass 79 8:10.922 5 1:49.004

Pass 94 9:59.103 6 1:48.181 **

Pass 108 11:48.162 7 1:49.059

Pass 123 13:36.762 8 1:48.600

Pass 140 15:26.376 9 1:49.614

Pass 157 17:15.175 10 1:48.799

Pass 173 19:03.038 11 1:47.863 *

Pass 187 20:52.418 12 1:49.380

No 111 PANISSET Louane

Pass 10 1:02.145 1 1:02.145

Pass 29 2:59.813 2 1:57.668 *

Pass 48 4:58.163 3 1:58.350

Pass 67 6:55.788 4 1:57.625 *

Pass 85 8:55.441 5 1:59.653

Pass 102 10:53.549 6 1:58.108

Pass 119 12:54.022 7 2:00.473

Pass 136 14:53.732 8 1:59.710

Pass 153 16:52.641 9 1:58.909

Pass 169 18:51.070 10 1:58.429

Pass 186 20:49.909 11 1:58.839

Pass 202 22:47.086 12 1:57.177 *

No 118 TILLIER Mattéo

Pass 12 1:05.026 1 1:05.026

Pass 30 3:02.501 2 1:57.475 *

Pass 49 4:58.412 3 1:55.911 *

Pass 66 6:55.828 4 1:57.416

Pass 83 8:53.228 5 1:57.400

Pass 100 10:48.914 6 1:55.686 *

Pass 117 12:44.075 7 1:55.161 *

Pass 134 14:39.655 8 1:55.580

Pass 150 16:34.588 9 1:54.933 *

Pass 165 18:28.785 10 1:54.197 *

Pass 182 20:23.201 11 1:54.416

Pass 196 22:17.336 12 1:54.135 *

No 121 LAMET Mathis

Pass 6 57.280 1 57.280

Pass 26 2:47.818 2 1:50.538 *

Pass 45 4:38.905 3 1:51.087

Pass 64 6:30.610 4 1:51.705

Pass 81 8:23.202 5 1:52.592

Pass 98 10:15.605 6 1:52.403

Pass 113 12:08.961 7 1:53.356

Pass 128 14:02.909 8 1:53.948

Pass 142 15:54.570 9 1:51.661

Pass 160 17:49.637 10 1:55.067

Pass 177 19:44.680 11 1:55.043

Pass 194 21:38.799 12 1:54.119


